) HOLIDAYS

11.04.2024 Thursday

17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami
17.07.2024 Wednesday | Muharrram

16.08.2024 Friday In lieu of Independence Day
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26.08.2024 Monday Janmasthami
16.09.2024 Monday Id-e-Milad

02.10.2024 Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti
12.10.2024 Saturday Dusshera

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali

01.11.2024 Friday Haryana Day
02.11.2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja
15.11.2024 Friday Gurunanak Dev Jayanti
25.12.2024 Wednesday | Christmas

26.02.2025 Wednesday | Maha Shivratri
14.03.2025 Friday Holi

Summer Break
Pre-Nursery , Nursery , K.G.
27th May to 30 June 2024
Re-opening
1st July, 2024 (Monday)

Winter Break

8 1o 10 days depending on
weather conditions and orders

of administration.

10th November, 2024 (Sunday)

22nd December, 2024 (Sunday

[ Annual Cultural Function ] [ Annual Sports Function ]
)

Subject to change as per circumstances and orders of city and state administrations.




